#### **Ground Ambulance Service License**

The Colorado Department of Public Health and the Environment, Health Facilities and Emergency Medical Services Division acknowledges that

#### Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center

Colorado Ground Ambulance License No. 207

is authorized to provide ground ambulance services in the state of Colorado in accordance with the provisions of the laws and regulations of the Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment governing the state emergency medical and trauma care system.

Effective Date: 07/01/2024 | Expiration Date: 07/01/2026

COLORADO

Health Facilities & Emergency
Medical Services Division

Department of Public Health & Environment

Elaine McManis Division Director,

Health Facilities and Emergency Medical Services Division

Jill Hunsaker Ryan, MPH Executive Director

Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment

**Ground Ambulance Vehicle Permit** 

VIN: 3C7WRTBL7LG279717

Vehicle Permit Expiration Date: 07/01/2026

Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center

**Ground Ambulance Vehicle Permit** 

VIN: WD0PE745095386201

Vehicle Permit Expiration Date: 07/01/2026

Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center

**Ground Ambulance Vehicle Permit** 

VIN: 1FDUF4HT3CEB50578

Vehicle Permit Expiration Date: 07/01/2026

Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center

**Ground Ambulance Vehicle Permit** 

VIN: 1FDRF3HT5HEF40251

Vehicle Permit Expiration Date: 07/01/2026

Spanish Peaks Regional Health Center